
 

Annual meeting August 22 2017 

in Nordic House, Reykjavik  

 

9:00  Coffee  

 

9:15 Welcome  

WP1-Administration and Finances – Guðrún Pétursdóttir, Guðrún Gísladóttir,  Ingibjörg Lilja Ómarsdóttir 

9:45   WP2 Nordic Societal Security Academy – Guðrún Pétursdóttir  

 

10:00  Overview of activities in 2016, current status and next steps:  

WPs 3.1, 3.2., 3.3 -  Arna Hauksdóttir and Atle Dyregrov 

WP 4.1– Haakon Lein  

WP 4.2 -  Guðrún Gísladóttir   

WP 4.3 - Hans Jørgen Henriksen 

11:30    LUNCH – NORDRESS Council convenes over lunch 

 

12:30   Overview of activities in 2016, current status and next steps: 

WPs 5.1, 5.2 -  Unni Eidsvig and Christian Jaedicke 

WP 5.3 -  Per Danielsson 

WP 5.4 -  Rasmus Dahlberg 

WP 5.5 -  Uta Reichardt and Guðmundur Freyr Úlfarsson 

WP 6.1 - Adriaan Perrels 

 WP 6.2 – Guðný Björk Eydal 

 

14:30  Coffee  

 

15:00  Match-making visits 1 – Discussions in informal groups where NORDRESS members plan      

cooperation activities within and between WP tasks in year 3 

 

16: 00 Match-making visits 2 – Partners change places 

 

17:00 Plenary Presentations and Discussion of Year-3 Plans: WP task leaders say a few words 

about their plans and the group chips in with additional ideas 

 

17:30 Wrap up and closure 

 

19:30 NORDRESS Dinner at Restaurant Iðnó, by the lake  at Vonarstræti 3, Reykjavík 

 



 

FIRSTNAME FAMILY NAME INSTITUTION E-MAIL 

Adriaan Perrels FMI adriaan.perrels@fmi.fi 

Aleksi Räsänen NTNU aleksi.rasanen@ntnu.no 

Antti-Jussi Kouvo University of Eastern Finland antti.kouvo@uef.fi 

Arna Hauksdóttir University of Iceland arnah@hi.is 

Atle Dyregrov Center for Crisis Psychology atle@krisepsyk.no 

Atte Harjanne Finnish Meteorological Institute atte.harjanne@fmi.fi 

Berglind  Guðmundsdóttir University Hospital of Iceland berggudm@landspitali.is 

Björn Karlsson Iceland Construction Authority BJORN@MVS.IS 

Carin Björngren Cuadra Malmö University carin.cuadra@mah.se 

Charlotte Cederbom Swedish Geotechnical Institute charlotte.cederbom@swedgeo.se 

Christian Jaedicke Norwegian Geotechnical Institute cj@ngi.no 

Davíð Egilsson Icelandic Meterological Office davide@vedur.is 

Deanne Bird University of Iceland deanne.bird@gmail.com 

Edda Thordardottir University of Iceland eddat@hi.is 

Einar Pétur Heiðarsson NCIP Einarp@rls.is 

Emmanuel Pagneux Icelandic Meteorological Office emmanuel@vedur.is 

Emmanuel  Raju CBS eraju@sund.ku.dk 

Gudmundur F Ulfarsson University of Iceland gfu@hi.is 

Guðbrandur Örn Arnarson Sarey brandur@sarey.com 

Guðný Björk Eydal University of Iceland ge@hi.is 

Guðrún Gísladóttir University of Iceland ggisla@hi.is 

Guðrún Jóhannesdóttir NCIP gudrunj@logreglan.is 

Guðrún Pétursdóttir University of Iceland gudrun@hi.is 

Gunhild Setten NTNU gunhild.setten@ntnu.no 

Haakon Lein NTNU haakon.lein@ntnu.no 

Hans Jørgen Henriksen GEUS hjh@geus.dk 

Harpa  Dís  University of Iceland harpadis@hi.is 

Heidi Wittrup Djup Center for Crisis Psychology heidi@krisepsyk.no 

Heidrun Hlodversdottir University of Iceland heidrunhl@gmail.com 

Hilda Daníelsdóttir University of Iceland hilda.danielsdottir@stud.ki.se 

Ingibjörg Lilja Ómarsdóttir University of Iceland ilo@hi.is 

Jón Kristinn Helgason Icelandic Meterological Office jonkr@vedur.is 

Karoliina Pilli-Sihvola Finnish Meteorological Institute karoliina.pilli-sihvola@fmi.fi 

Lisa Van Well Swedish Geotechnical Institute lisa.vanwell@swedgeo.se 

Matthew  Roberts Icelandic Meterological Office matthew@vedur.is 

Miriam Zetterlund Swedish Geotechnical Institute miriam.zetterlund@swedgeo.se 

Morten Vendelø Copenhagen Business School mtv@cbs.dk 

Per Danielsson Swedish geotechnical institute per.danielsson@swedgeo.se 

Peter Van der Keur GEUS pke@geus.dk 

Ragnheiður Hergeirsdóttir University of Iceland rah7@hi.is 

Rasmus Dahlberg University of Copenhagen rasmus.dahlberg@jur.ku.dk 

Reija Ruuhela Finnish Meteorological Institute reija.ruuhela@fmi.fi 

Sigrún Karlsdóttir Icelandic Meteorological Office sigk@vedur.is 

Silje Aurora Andresen Department of Geography, NTNU silje.a.andresen@ntnu.no 

Sóley Kaldal Icelandic Coast Guard soleyk@lhg.is 

Suzanne Lacasse NGI suzanne.lacasse@ngi.no 

Tóra Petersen University of Southern Denmark torapetersen@gmail.com 

Unni Eidsvig NGI unni.eidsvig@ngi.no 

Uta Reichardt University of Iceland utar@hi.is 

Þórhildur Heimisdóttir University of Iceland thorhildurheimis@gmail.com 

    

    



 


